The Winners will each receive the following: 

• Four (4) tickets to see The LEGO® Ninjago Movie (the “Picture”) in theaters 
• One (1) Picture-themed backpack  
• One (1) Picture-themed hat 
• Set of three (3) LEGO Ninjago Scholastic books 

Total ARV of all prizes offered: One Thousand Forty Dollars ($1,040) [ARV per prize Winner: 
One Hundred Four Dollars ($104)]. 

Odds of winning will depend on the number of eligible entries received. ALL PRIZES ARE 
AWARDED "AS IS" AND WITHOUT WARRANTY OF ANY KIND, EXPRESS OR 
IMPLIED (INCLUDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION, ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY OF 
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE).